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Masters prvenstvo Srbije 2021
Beograd, 5.9.2021

Meet name: Masters prvenstvo Srbije 2021
Location (City): Beograd  (SRB) Pool: Long Course (50m)
Date: 05.09.2021 - 05.09.2021 Number of lanes: 8 (1 - 8)
Pool name: RZS Kosutnjak Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 1 - Prvi Deo 05.9.2021 - 14:00

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 Vrhovni MATIC, Sasa M unattached
2 Starter KALABA, Ostoja M unattached
3 Glavni kontroler rezultata DJOKIC, Aleksandra F unattached
4 Glavni sudija cilja MIRCETIC, Gordana F unattached
5 Glavni sudija stila i okreta TANASIJEVIC, Marko M unattached
6 Glavni sudija stila i okreta SAPIC, Jelena M unattached
7 Pomocni start STANISAVLJEVIC, Relja M unattached
8 Stazista BABIC, Dusan M unattached
9 Stazista ZELENOVIC, Nemanja M unattached

10 Spiker NESKOVIC, Milena M unattached
11 Obrada podataka MATIC, Stefan M unattached
12 Merenje vremena DJOKIC, Zorana F unattached
13 Kontrolor takmicenja ISAKOVIC, Vladan M unattached

Signature secretary Signature referee
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije 2021
Beograd, 5.9.2021

Entry Statistics All Events

Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays
Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

11. APRIL  Beograd 11A SRB 12 2 14 23 5 28 - - -
Barakuda BAR SRB 10 10 20 24 24 48 4 - 4
Crvena Zvezda CZV SRB 1 - 1 3 - 3 - - -
Czech Republic CZE CZE - 1 1 - 2 2 - - -
Georgia GEO GEO 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -
Greece GRE GRE 1 - 1 5 - 5 - - -
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar MOR SRB 5 6 11 14 20 34 2 - 2
Maraton B.Topola MAR SRB 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - -
Mladost Lucani MLU SRB 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -
Panta Rei PRBG SRB 5 3 8 10 7 17 1 - 1
Plavi Talas PTL SRB 2 - 2 4 - 4 - - -
PK "BPK" Bgd BPK SRB 2 - 2 7 - 7 - - -
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo DPA SRB 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -
Plivacki klub Sparta Pancevo SPA SRB 6 4 10 14 10 24 1 - 1
Spartak SSU SRB 1 - 1 4 - 4 - - -
Swimming Adventures ABG SRB 10 7 17 30 16 46 3 - 3
Swimming club Proleter PRO SRB 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - -
Tek TEK SRB 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - -
Tri Delfina DBG SRB 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -
Vizura VBG SRB 2 - 2 3 - 3 - - -
Vracar VRA SRB - 1 1 - 3 3 - - -

Total number of 21 clubs 64 34 98 152 87 239 11 - 11

Event Structure

Session 1 - Prvi Deo 50m, Lanes 1 - 8 05.9.2021 - 14:00

1.. Women, 400m Freesty - 14:00
. Men, 400m Freesty2. - 14:10
. Women, 50m Breaststro3. - 14:30
. Men, 50m Breaststro4. - 14:30
. Women, 100m Backstro5. - 14:40

6.. Men, 100m Backstro - 14:40
. Women, 50m Freesty7. - 14:45

8.. Men, 50m Freesty - 14:50
9.. Women, 200m Medl - 15:15
10.0. Men, 200m Med - 15:15
1. Women, 50m Butter11. - 15:15
2. Men, 50m Butter12. - 15:20

13.3. Women, 100m Freest - 15:20
14.4. Men, 100m Freest - 15:25
15.5. Women, 50m Backstr - 15:50

6. Men, 50m Backstr16. - 15:50
17.7. Women, 100m Breaststr - 15:55
18.8. Men, 100m Breaststr - 15:55
20.0. Mixed, 4 x 50m Freest - 16:05
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije 2021
Beograd, 5.9.2021

Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
05.9.2021 - 14:00 Results
Points: DSV Masters 20

Rank YB Time Pts

40 - 44 years

1. SARAJKIC, Snjezana 77 Abg 6:27.43 388
50m: 40.17 40.17 150m: 2:13.56 48.74 250m: 3:54.66 51.30 350m: 5:37.42 51.98

100m: 1:24.82 44.65 200m: 3:03.36 49.80 300m: 4:45.44 50.78 400m: 6:27.43 50.01

45 - 49 years

1. KUBICKOVA, Blanka 73 Czech Republic 6:50.77 331
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:35.41 200m: 3:21.46 300m: 5:07.47 400m: 6:50.77

2. DURKOVIC, Aleksandra 73 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 10:54.92 81
50m: 57.86 57.86 150m: 3:45.36 1:27.96 250m: 6:42.09 1:28.66 350m: 9:36.36 1:27.28

100m: 2:17.40 1:19.54 200m: 5:13.43 1:28.07 300m: 8:09.08 1:26.99 400m: 10:54.92 1:18.56

50 - 54 years

1. ZIVKOVIC, Olivera 71 PK Sparta 6:59.49 324
50m: 43.42 43.42 150m: 2:25.80 53.34 250m: 4:15.25 55.03 350m: 6:04.67 54.31

100m: 1:32.46 49.04 200m: 3:20.22 54.42 300m: 5:10.36 55.11 400m: 6:59.49 54.82

55 - 59 years

1. KRZIC, Maja 63 Barakuda 6:11.74 478
50m: 41.30 41.30 150m: 2:16.30 48.98 250m: 3:51.84 47.34 350m: 5:26.74 47.81

100m: 1:27.32 46.02 200m: 3:04.50 48.20 300m: 4:38.93 47.09 400m: 6:11.74 45.00

2. KRSTIC, Gordana 63 PK Sparta 8:17.16 200
50m: 50.34 50.34 150m: 2:51.88 1:02.66 250m: 5:00.92 1:05.70 350m: 7:12.61 1:06.38

100m: 1:49.22 58.88 200m: 3:55.22 1:03.34 300m: 6:06.23 1:05.31 400m: 8:17.16 1:04.55

Open

1. KRZIC, Maja 63 Barakuda 6:11.74 478
50m: 41.30 41.30 150m: 2:16.30 48.98 250m: 3:51.84 47.34 350m: 5:26.74 47.81

100m: 1:27.32 46.02 200m: 3:04.50 48.20 300m: 4:38.93 47.09 400m: 6:11.74 45.00

2. SARAJKIC, Snjezana 77 Abg 6:27.43 388
50m: 40.17 40.17 150m: 2:13.56 48.74 250m: 3:54.66 51.30 350m: 5:37.42 51.98

100m: 1:24.82 44.65 200m: 3:03.36 49.80 300m: 4:45.44 50.78 400m: 6:27.43 50.01

3. KUBICKOVA, Blanka 73 Czech Republic 6:50.77 331
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:35.41 200m: 3:21.46 300m: 5:07.47 400m: 6:50.77

4. ZIVKOVIC, Olivera 71 PK Sparta 6:59.49 324
50m: 43.42 43.42 150m: 2:25.80 53.34 250m: 4:15.25 55.03 350m: 6:04.67 54.31

100m: 1:32.46 49.04 200m: 3:20.22 54.42 300m: 5:10.36 55.11 400m: 6:59.49 54.82

5. KRSTIC, Gordana 63 PK Sparta 8:17.16 200
50m: 50.34 50.34 150m: 2:51.88 1:02.66 250m: 5:00.92 1:05.70 350m: 7:12.61 1:06.38

100m: 1:49.22 58.88 200m: 3:55.22 1:03.34 300m: 6:06.23 1:05.31 400m: 8:17.16 1:04.55

6. DURKOVIC, Aleksandra 73 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 10:54.92 81
50m: 57.86 57.86 150m: 3:45.36 1:27.96 250m: 6:42.09 1:28.66 350m: 9:36.36 1:27.28

100m: 2:17.40 1:19.54 200m: 5:13.43 1:28.07 300m: 8:09.08 1:26.99 400m: 10:54.92 1:18.56
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije 2021
Beograd, 5.9.2021

Event 2 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
05.9.2021 - 14:10 Results
Points: DSV Masters 20

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. RADONJIC, Dusan 96 Mladost Lucani 5:50.70 366
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:01.84 44.08 250m: 3:32.42 45.88 350m: 5:05.40 46.50

100m: 1:17.76 41.25 200m: 2:46.54 44.70 300m: 4:18.90 46.48 400m: 5:50.70 45.30

30 - 34 years

1. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 88 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 6:15.97 288
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:59.87 44.48 250m: 3:37.87 50.35 350m: 5:22.65 52.22

100m: 1:15.39 40.61 200m: 2:47.52 47.65 300m: 4:30.43 52.56 400m: 6:15.97 53.32

35 - 39 years

1. VLADISAVLJEVIC, Milan 85 Abg 8:39.77 120
50m: 50.04 50.04 150m: 3:01.10 1:08.99 250m: 5:16.81 1:08.50 350m: 7:34.78 1:09.10

100m: 1:52.11 1:02.07 200m: 4:08.31 1:07.21 300m: 6:25.68 1:08.87 400m: 8:39.77 1:04.99

40 - 44 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Igor 77 Abg 7:11.15 205
50m: 40.32 40.32 150m: 2:22.82 53.77 250m: 4:16.83 57.77 350m: 6:14.29 1:00.01

100m: 1:29.05 48.73 200m: 3:19.06 56.24 300m: 5:14.28 57.45 400m: 7:11.15 56.86

50 - 54 years

1. BERDZENISHVILI, Giorgi 70 Georgia 5:13.11 621
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:35.52 43.94

100m: 1:12.38 200m: 2:31.10 300m: 3:51.58 400m: 5:13.11 37.59

2. JOVIC, Nenad 70 PK Sparta 6:11.65 371
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 2:01.55 45.73 250m: 3:39.98 50.45 350m: 5:21.33 51.18

100m: 1:15.82 40.28 200m: 2:49.53 47.98 300m: 4:30.15 50.17 400m: 6:11.65 50.32

3. IKURA, Masataka 67 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 6:13.57 365
50m: 41.90 41.90 150m: 2:19.05 48.38 250m: 3:57.49 49.14 350m: 5:34.87 48.51

100m: 1:30.67 48.77 200m: 3:08.35 49.30 300m: 4:46.36 48.87 400m: 6:13.57 38.70

4. VASIC, Sasa 70 Maraton B.Topola 6:26.71 329
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:13.11 50.22 250m: 3:55.60 51.83 350m: 5:38.32 51.18

100m: 1:22.89 44.73 200m: 3:03.77 50.66 300m: 4:47.14 51.54 400m: 6:26.71 48.39

5. POPARA, Sreten 68 Vizura 7:51.53 181
50m: 45.05 45.05 150m: 2:36.07 59.13 250m: 4:39.47 1:01.59 350m: 6:46.52 1:04.15

100m: 1:36.94 51.89 200m: 3:37.88 1:01.81 300m: 5:42.37 1:02.90 400m: 7:51.53 1:05.01

55 - 59 years

1. TEOFILOVIC, Radisa 66 Abg 8:28.54 160
50m: 54.59 54.59 150m: 3:02.92 1:06.88 250m: 5:12.99 1:05.30 350m: 7:24.53 1:06.13

100m: 1:56.04 1:01.45 200m: 4:07.69 1:04.77 300m: 6:18.40 1:05.41 400m: 8:28.54 1:04.01
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije 2021
Beograd, 5.9.2021

Event 2, Men, 400m Freestyle

65 - 69 years

1. ZIVIC, Dragoljub 56 11. April 5:22.32 927
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 1:57.16 40.44 250m: 3:18.80 40.85 350m: 4:41.86 41.50

100m: 1:16.72 40.22 200m: 2:37.95 40.79 300m: 4:00.36 41.56 400m: 5:22.32 40.46

2. VRANES, Predrag 52 Plavi Talas 8:39.82 221
50m: 51.96 51.96 150m: 2:58.69 1:04.47 250m: 5:15.22 1:07.79 350m: 7:35.03 1:10.62

100m: 1:54.22 1:02.26 200m: 4:07.43 1:08.74 300m: 6:24.41 1:09.19 400m: 8:39.82 1:04.79

70 - 74 years

1. ZEJAK, Mile 50 Abg 11:22.87 108
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 11:22.87

Open

1. BERDZENISHVILI, Giorgi 70 Georgia 5:13.11 621
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:35.52 43.94

100m: 1:12.38 200m: 2:31.10 300m: 3:51.58 400m: 5:13.11 37.59

2. ZIVIC, Dragoljub 56 11. April 5:22.32 927
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 1:57.16 40.44 250m: 3:18.80 40.85 350m: 4:41.86 41.50

100m: 1:16.72 40.22 200m: 2:37.95 40.79 300m: 4:00.36 41.56 400m: 5:22.32 40.46

3. RADONJIC, Dusan 96 Mladost Lucani 5:50.70 366
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:01.84 44.08 250m: 3:32.42 45.88 350m: 5:05.40 46.50

100m: 1:17.76 41.25 200m: 2:46.54 44.70 300m: 4:18.90 46.48 400m: 5:50.70 45.30

4. JOVIC, Nenad 70 PK Sparta 6:11.65 371
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 2:01.55 45.73 250m: 3:39.98 50.45 350m: 5:21.33 51.18

100m: 1:15.82 40.28 200m: 2:49.53 47.98 300m: 4:30.15 50.17 400m: 6:11.65 50.32

5. IKURA, Masataka 67 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 6:13.57 365
50m: 41.90 41.90 150m: 2:19.05 48.38 250m: 3:57.49 49.14 350m: 5:34.87 48.51

100m: 1:30.67 48.77 200m: 3:08.35 49.30 300m: 4:46.36 48.87 400m: 6:13.57 38.70

6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 88 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 6:15.97 288
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:59.87 44.48 250m: 3:37.87 50.35 350m: 5:22.65 52.22

100m: 1:15.39 40.61 200m: 2:47.52 47.65 300m: 4:30.43 52.56 400m: 6:15.97 53.32

7. VASIC, Sasa 70 Maraton B.Topola 6:26.71 329
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:13.11 50.22 250m: 3:55.60 51.83 350m: 5:38.32 51.18

100m: 1:22.89 44.73 200m: 3:03.77 50.66 300m: 4:47.14 51.54 400m: 6:26.71 48.39

8. JOVANOVIC, Igor 77 Abg 7:11.15 205
50m: 40.32 40.32 150m: 2:22.82 53.77 250m: 4:16.83 57.77 350m: 6:14.29 1:00.01

100m: 1:29.05 48.73 200m: 3:19.06 56.24 300m: 5:14.28 57.45 400m: 7:11.15 56.86

9. POPARA, Sreten 68 Vizura 7:51.53 181
50m: 45.05 45.05 150m: 2:36.07 59.13 250m: 4:39.47 1:01.59 350m: 6:46.52 1:04.15

100m: 1:36.94 51.89 200m: 3:37.88 1:01.81 300m: 5:42.37 1:02.90 400m: 7:51.53 1:05.01

10. TEOFILOVIC, Radisa 66 Abg 8:28.54 160
50m: 54.59 54.59 150m: 3:02.92 1:06.88 250m: 5:12.99 1:05.30 350m: 7:24.53 1:06.13

100m: 1:56.04 1:01.45 200m: 4:07.69 1:04.77 300m: 6:18.40 1:05.41 400m: 8:28.54 1:04.01

11. VLADISAVLJEVIC, Milan 85 Abg 8:39.77 120
50m: 50.04 50.04 150m: 3:01.10 1:08.99 250m: 5:16.81 1:08.50 350m: 7:34.78 1:09.10

100m: 1:52.11 1:02.07 200m: 4:08.31 1:07.21 300m: 6:25.68 1:08.87 400m: 8:39.77 1:04.99
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije 2021
Beograd, 5.9.2021

Event 2, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. VRANES, Predrag 52 Plavi Talas 8:39.82 221
50m: 51.96 51.96 150m: 2:58.69 1:04.47 250m: 5:15.22 1:07.79 350m: 7:35.03 1:10.62

100m: 1:54.22 1:02.26 200m: 4:07.43 1:08.74 300m: 6:24.41 1:09.19 400m: 8:39.82 1:04.79

13. ZEJAK, Mile 50 Abg 11:22.87 108
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 11:22.87

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke 25 years and older
05.9.2021 - 14:30 Results
Points: DSV Masters 20

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Barakuda 36.94 690
2. VIOLETA, Cumbo 94 Panta Rei 55.65 201
3. SMILJANIC, Jelena 96 Abg 1:11.49 95

35 - 39 years

1. BIJELIC, Milka 84 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 43.24 431
2. BABIC, Mara 84 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 54.56 214

40 - 44 years

1. KOJIC IVANOVIC, Sanja 80 Panta Rei 1:07.29 140

45 - 49 years

1. STANKOVIC, Tatjana 72 Barakuda 57.55 249
2. RISTIC, Brankica 76 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 57.70 247

50 - 54 years

1. RAZNATOVIC, Vera 71 Barakuda 57.82 256
2. BANJALIC, Dragana 71 Barakuda 1:05.05 179
3. DE LUNGIN, Jasna 70 Barakuda 1:12.77 128

Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke 25 years and older
05.9.2021 - 14:30 Results
Points: DSV Masters 20

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 29.66 923
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije 2021
Beograd, 5.9.2021

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke

30 - 34 years

1. ZUNIC, Mladen 88 PK Sparta 38.86 406
2. GRKOVIC, Veselin 91 Vizura 40.36 362
3. VUKAJLOVIC, Aleksandar 90 Barakuda 44.71 267
4. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksandar 88 Barakuda 45.89 246

35 - 39 years

1. ZEBIC, Goran 82 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.10 386
2. ASAK, Stevica 83 Abg 43.18 309
3. VLADISAVLJEVIC, Milan 85 Abg 51.08 187

40 - 44 years

1. ANDRIC, Aleksandar 79 Barakuda 40.38 431
2. PETROVIC, Dejan 81 Barakuda 43.38 347
3. PANTIC, Velibor 81 Panta Rei 48.39 250
4. ZARIC, Marko 81 Plavi Talas 50.22 224
5. BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag 77 Barakuda 53.25 188

45 - 49 years

1. SRDJAN, Dimitrijevic 76 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 40.23 410
2. KUTLESIC, Dejan 72 11. April 41.71 368
3. PETAR, Zivanovic 75 Panta Rei 57.70 139
4. MARKOVIC, Aleksandar 72 Panta Rei 1:04.84 98

50 - 54 years

1. SOLDATOS, Nikos 71 Greece 42.22 400
2. KOVACEVIC, Momcilo 68 Barakuda 43.81 358
3. VRHOVAC, Branko 69 Barakuda 44.19 349
4. NARANDZIC, Aleksandar 70 Barakuda 48.35 266
5. ORLOVIC, Kruno 68 Abg 51.81 216

55 - 59 years

1. MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran 66 Abg 39.21 496

60 - 64 years

1. BLAGIC, Vladimir 61 SC Dinamo 42.00 515
2. DJUROVIC, Vladimir 61 11. April 47.65 352
3. BORIS, Gligorevic 61 Panta Rei 48.57 333

70 - 74 years

1. ZEJAK, Mile 50 Abg 56.90 271

75 - 79 years

1. PRIBOJ, Istvan 42 Spartak 47.87 564
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije 2021
Beograd, 5.9.2021

Event 5 Women, 100m Backstroke 25 years and older
05.9.2021 - 14:40 Results
Points: DSV Masters 20

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

45 - 49 years

1. NINKOVIC, Nina 76 11. April 1:33.64 424 44.74 48.90

50 - 54 years

1. ZIVKOVIC, Olivera 71 PK Sparta 1:39.01 441

55 - 59 years

1. KRSTIC, Gordana 63 PK Sparta 1:57.47 294 55.37 1:02.10

Event 6 Men, 100m Backstroke 25 years and older
05.9.2021 - 14:40 Results
Points: DSV Masters 20

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

35 - 39 years

1. KRVAVAC, Nikola 84 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:24.97 335 39.24 45.73

45 - 49 years

1. SPREMO, Boris 74 11. April 1:28.53 341

50 - 54 years

1. ORLOVIC, Kruno 68 Abg 2:18.86 106 57.56 1:21.30

Event 7 Women, 50m Freestyle 25 years and older
05.9.2021 - 14:45 Results
Points: DSV Masters 20

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Barakuda 29.74 675
2. FRANCUSKI, Sara 94 Barakuda 34.32 439
3. VIOLETA, Cumbo 94 Panta Rei 47.21 168

30 - 34 years

1. RADAKOVIC, Sonja 89 Barakuda 55.98 105

35 - 39 years

1. BIJELIC, Milka 84 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 33.65 507
2. BABIC, Mara 84 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 46.62 190
3. VULETIC, Jovana 84 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 49.13 163
4. DJORDJEVIC, Jelena 82 Panta Rei 58.53 96
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije 2021
Beograd, 5.9.2021

Event 7, Women, 50m Freestyle

40 - 44 years

1. DRENCA, Sonja 81 Abg 40.51 311
2. LABOVIC, Jelena 79 Barakuda 57.92 106

45 - 49 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Maja 74 Vracar 32.49 624
2. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana 73 Abg 35.51 478
3. GLIGORIJEVIC-KARAHODA, Dragana 75 Abg 37.78 397
4. KUBICKOVA, Blanka 73 Czech Republic 41.89 291
5. NINKOVIC, Nina 76 11. April 42.72 274
6. STANKOVIC, Tatjana 72 Barakuda 47.19 203
7. RISTIC, Brankica 76 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:01.17 93

50 - 54 years

1. DJERFI, Magda 67 PK Sparta 36.26 481
2. RAZNATOVIC, Vera 71 Barakuda 53.62 148
3. BANJALIC, Dragana 71 Barakuda 55.00 137
4. DE LUNGIN, Jasna 70 Barakuda 57.43 121

55 - 59 years

1. KRZIC, Maja 63 Barakuda 34.00 660
2. APRO, Ilona 65 PK Sparta 46.86 252
3. STANKOVIC, Ivana 62 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:43.15 23

65 - 69 years

1. KOLCAR, Vesna 56 Abg 1:08.58 106

75 - 79 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Slobodanka 44 Abg 1:41.24 43

Event 8 Men, 50m Freestyle 25 years and older
05.9.2021 - 14:50 Results
Points: DSV Masters 20

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 25.82 720
2. JOVIC, Marko 92 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 27.17 618
3. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 Crvena Zvezda 41.30 176

30 - 34 years

1. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 88 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 29.91 469
2. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksandar 88 Barakuda 35.28 286
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Event 8, Men, 50m Freestyle

35 - 39 years

1. MATIC, Milos 84 PK Sparta 31.51 416
2. KRVAVAC, Nikola 84 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 33.42 349

40 - 44 years

1. GRMUSA, Igor 79 Proleter 28.88 616
2. JOVANOVIC, Igor 77 Abg 31.59 471
3. JOVANOVIC, Dragan 77 PK Sparta 31.70 466
4. PETROVIC, Dejan 81 Barakuda 32.90 417
5. PANTIC, Velibor 81 Panta Rei 33.52 394
6. SANICANIN, Marko 78 Abg 33.68 388
7. DIVAC, Vladan 80 Abg 35.72 325
8. JOSIC, Predrag 77 11. April 39.26 245
9. BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag 77 Barakuda 45.44 158

45 - 49 years

1. STOJANOVIC, Nenad 74 11. April 28.34 675
2. JOVANOVIC, Milos 74 11. April 31.56 489
3. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandar 75 11. April 32.73 438
4. URKOM, Ivan 74 PK Sparta 33.48 409
5. MARKOVIC, Aleksandar 72 Panta Rei 42.57 199
6. PETAR, Zivanovic 75 Panta Rei 42.58 199

50 - 54 years

1. ISAKOVIC, Vladan 69 Barakuda 29.96 589
2. DROBAC, Boris 70 11. April 33.99 403
3. KOVACEVIC, Momcilo 68 Barakuda 35.17 364
4. SOLDATOS, Nikos 71 Greece 36.24 333
5. POPARA, Sreten 68 Vizura 37.36 303
6. DESTANOVIC, Goran 70 Panta Rei 59.33 75

55 - 59 years

1. MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran 66 Abg 29.98 699
2. RADIC, Zdravko 65 PK Sparta 32.58 544
3. ILIC, Novak 66 Barakuda 42.88 238
4. TEOFILOVIC, Radisa 66 Abg 45.47 200

60 - 64 years

1. SIMIC, Vladimir 61 Abg 37.16 397
2. ZIVIC, Dusan 61 11. April 37.88 375
3. BORIS, Gligorevic 61 Panta Rei 43.21 253

70 - 74 years

1. ZEJAK, Mile 50 Abg 59.83 107
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Event 8, Men, 50m Freestyle

75 - 79 years

1. PRIBOJ, Istvan 42 Spartak 37.14 592

Event 9 Women, 200m Medley 25 years and older
05.9.2021 - 15:15 Results
Points: DSV Masters 20

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Event 10 Men, 200m Medley 25 years and older
05.9.2021 - 15:15 Results
Points: DSV Masters 20

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

35 - 39 years

1. TERZIC, Vladimir 83 Tek 3:06.07 357 35.72 53.42 53.27 43.66
DNF ASAK, Stevica 83 Abg

50 - 54 years

1. SOLDATOS, Nikos 71 Greece 3:46.92 256 53.73 1:04.31 1:01.34 47.54

75 - 79 years

1. PRIBOJ, Istvan 42 Spartak 4:13.91 401 51.88 1:23.10 1:03.45 55.48

Event 11 Women, 50m Butterfly 25 years and older
05.9.2021 - 15:15 Results
Points: DSV Masters 20

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Barakuda 32.74 612
2. FRANCUSKI, Sara 94 Barakuda 39.52 348

35 - 39 years

1. BIJELIC, Milka 84 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 48.49 215
2. VULETIC, Jovana 84 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:01.97 103

40 - 44 years

1. SARAJKIC, Snjezana 77 Abg 42.18 336

50 - 54 years

1. ZIVKOVIC, Olivera 71 PK Sparta 43.52 335

55 - 59 years

1. KRZIC, Maja 63 Barakuda 37.92 591
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Event 12 Men, 50m Butterfly 25 years and older
05.9.2021 - 15:20 Results
Points: DSV Masters 20

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 26.20 876
2. JOVIC, Marko 92 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 28.52 679
3. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 Crvena Zvezda 52.90 106

30 - 34 years

1. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 88 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 34.18 392
2. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksandar 88 Barakuda 41.39 220

40 - 44 years

1. ANDRIC, Aleksandar 79 Barakuda 35.68 382
2. JOVANOVIC, Igor 77 Abg 36.78 349
3. SANICANIN, Marko 78 Abg 39.25 287

45 - 49 years

1. STOJANOVIC, Nenad 74 11. April 31.33 609

50 - 54 years

1. SOLDATOS, Nikos 71 Greece 38.79 361
2. KOVACEVIC, Momcilo 68 Barakuda 49.43 174

60 - 64 years

1. DJUROVIC, Vladimir 61 11. April 43.28 304

75 - 79 years

